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Clinton Middle School

2224 West 41 Street Tulsa, 0K 74107
Principal: Michelle Brown (Interim)
Grades: 6-8 Phone: (918) 746-8640

The mission of Clinton Middle School, together with the Westside Tulsa
Community, is to educate all students, empowering them to be lifelong
learners who possess the skills, character traits and values necessary to be
successful in a changing world. We aim to have every student achieving at
their maximum potential in an engaging, inspiring and challenging
learning environment.

Colors: Blue & White
Website: http://clinton.tulsaschools.org

Staff Information Student Information Activities

360 Football
Basketball

Advanced Degrees Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
Doctorate American Indian 13%

Masters

Bachelor
National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours

Number of Library Materials

Asian

African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

67% Free / Reduced Lunch
12 Student Attendance 15-16
21,271

2%
21%
17%
34%

1%
12%

56%
44%

21%
10%
6%

89%
93%

Volleyball

Soccer

Wrestling

Cheer

BEN!

Academic Bowl
Student Council
Student Ambassadors
RSU Talent Search
Girl Power

Before School Tutoring with City Year

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 OCCT / EOI Test

100%
80%
60%

40%
0,
0% 17%

0% I

Math 6 Reading 6

Math 7 Reading 7 Math 8

Reading 8
m2012 m2013 m2014 =2015 m2016

Science 8 US History 8 Algebra |

EQUITY e CHARACTER @ EXCELLENCE e TEAM e JOY



TULSA PUBLIC
SCHOOLS

Department

Basic Courses Offered

Clinton Middle School Curriculum

Other Courses Offered

After School Sports

Basketball
Football
Volleyball
Cheerleading
Soccer

Career Tech

Fundamentals of Technology

CATAMA Math

Intense Math Instruction

Character Building

Mastering the Middle Grades

English English Language Arts (ELA) Accelerated English
Reading Language Arts
Accelerated Reading
Reading Enrichment
Fine Arts Band

Health and Physical Education

Health and Physical Education

Math Tutoring On Site Tutoring
(English Language Arts & Math)
SAVVY Reader Intense Reading Instruction
Science Science Accelerated Science
Social Studies Geography Accelerated Geography
World Geography Accelerated World Geography
US History & Government US History & Government
Special Needs English Language Arts Gifted and Talented
Reading Autism
Math
World Geography
US History
Science

Student Support

Advisory- Academic Support
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